SUBTRACTING UP TO 100 WITH CARRYING (V-5)
SOLUTIONS

Name:

Time:

Score:

y—

397) 18

399) 18

401) 76

403) 85

405) 54

407) 17

409) 71016
—1414 9
257

411) 886
—372
514

413) 2913
— 144
249

415) 1910
— 176
114

417) 814 2
—16 61
181

Mathematics: Subtraction - Level 4 - Vertical - Set 5
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516
—127
29

214
—1 5
19

710
-1 5
65

512
—12 6
26

596

522

515 4

—1382

172

21513

—1115 6

97

985

—140

845

435

— 402

33
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